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NWSQ & NWSPL Multi-State Finals

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Street 1 1021 Kenna Malasig 143.47

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 1003 Eric Dal Porto 150.67

2 1004 Frankie Smith 149.14

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 1036 Salvador Vargas 145.94

2 1032 Jr Michel 145.69

3 1035 Mike Rendon 143.37

4 1033 James Courtney 1

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 1019 Daniel Bennett 151.33

2 1016 Layne Drew 147.89

3 1012 Kevin Olsen 137.91

4 1034 Anthony Rosales 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 1029 Annaka Freudenstein 145.56

2 1026 Mike Kaplan 145.19

3 1022 Kirsten Brader 143.81

4 1031 Shawn Durham 143.13

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 1007 Austin Peters 153.48

2 1017 Tabby Carling 149.17

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 1009 William Turner 153.47

2 1015 Matthew Busby 150.83

Advanced No Wall 1 1 1023 Mark Ecko 157.02

2 1030 Kris Brown 155.34

3 1001 Phillip Liljestrand 153.15

4 1006 Marc Malmer 151.82

Advanced No Wall 2 1 1024 Michael Warmbo 151.12

2 1025 Chet Brown 150.25

Advanced 1 1 1013 Justin Cannon 159.8

2 1028 Emanuel Olguin 156.69

3 1014 Michael Grossnicklaus 155.02

4 1005 Michael Just 153.14

5 1027 Cody Kern 150.94

Advanced 2 1 1002 Amber Dal Porto 160.69

Ultimate 1 1018 Travis Muir 157.58

2 1020 Howard Blakes Jr 157.4

3 1011 Andrew Wilson 155.47



Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 1026 Mike Kaplan 143.98 143.56 144.72 141.47 143.25

2 1021 Kenna Malasig 142.67 142.75 135.77 138.15 138.89

3 1032 Shawn Durham 141.49 0 0 0 0.00

4 1022 Kirsten Brader 138.99 0 0 0 0.00

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 1003 Eric Dal Porto 150.38 149.25 150.48 147.94 149.22

2 1004 Frankie Smith 147.43 146.96 147 144.37 146.11

Cruiserweight 1 1020 Tabby Carling 147.98 144.06 141.12 140.12 141.77

2 1008 Austin Peters 148.61 148.6 0 0 49.53

3 1010 John Jenkins 147.31 0 0 0 0.00

4 1029 Annaka Freudenstein 144.87 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 1040 Salvador Vargas 146.01 144.79 145.88 142.81 144.49

2 1038 Mike Rendon 146.34 140.86 0 144.39 95.08

3 1033 Jr Michel 145.83 0 0 0 0.00

4 1036 James Courtney 145.07 0 0 0 0.00

Flyweight 1 1037 Anthony Rosales 146.08 145.06 145.44 142.1 144.20

2 1015 Layne Drew 143.81 143.49 0 138.12 93.87

3 1011 Kevin Olsen 134.53 0 0 0 0.00

Featherweight 1 1017 Daniel Bennett 153.36 150.44 152.39 150.64 151.16

2 1007 Marc Malmer 152.36 151.7 151.42 149.41 150.84

3 1009 William Turner 150.99 0 0 0 0.00

4 1014 Matthew Busby 148.56 0 0 0 0.00

5 1001 Phillip Liljestrand 146.73 0 0 0 0.00

Lightweight 1 1023 Mark Ecko 157.4 0 0 0 0.00

2 1030 Kris Brown 153.92 0 0 0 0.00

3 1025 Chet Brown 151.72 0 0 0 0.00

Welterweight 1 1012 Justin Cannon 161.21 158.41 160.35 158.59 159.12

2 1028 Emanuel Olguin 158.63 155.18 159.16 156.57 156.97

3 1005 Michael Just 155.4 0 0 0 0.00

4 1013 Michael Grossnicklaus 155.38 0 0 0 0.00

5 1027 Cody Kern 152.34 0 0 0 0.00

Middleweight 1 1002 Amber Dal Porto 138.69 0 0 0 0.00

No Holds Barred 1 1018 Colten Hudnell 156.68 0 0 0 0.00

2 1034 Howard Blakes Jr 150.63 0 0 0 0.00

3 1031 Andrew Wilson 148.76 0 0 0 0.00

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 1024 Chet Brown 151.94 151.97

2 1035 Kris Brown 152.81 151.95

Demo Boxing Wall 1 1019 Colten Hudnell 157.57 156.72

2 1016 Travis Muir 156.64 155.48

3 1006 Michael Just 156.07 0

4 1039 Billy Haviland 143.88 0

SQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Tonal Tie-

breaker

SS Tie-

breaker

Imaging Tie-

breaker

Novice 1 20237866 Kevin Olsen 157

Amateur 1 20184630 Steven James 189

2 20227201 Kelvin Muscatel 178

3 20174214 Anthony Rosales 146

Advanced Amateur 1 20130393 Marc Malmer 178

Pro-Am 1 20130518 Jeremy Boyd 206

2 20238316 Daniel Pridemore 179

3 20163339 Josh Greer 157

Pro 1 20195257 Kevin Dittoe 200

Expert 1 1 20120082 Mike Peterson 183

Expert 2 1 20120082 Mike Peterson 180.5

IQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Amateur 1 20174214 Anthony Rosales 140

2 20237866 Kevin Olsen 133

Pro-Am 1 20130393 Marc Malmer 202


